
SPECIAL FEATURES & PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Hydrophobiq F ilter Mambrane
To facilitate blood flashback
and prevent any spiltage of
blood during cannulatian and
blood flashback.

lnjection Port
lnjection port enables
convenient injection of
medicine or during
infusion,

Cannula
Flash Baek ChamberUltra sharp cannula

a//ows smooth needle
insertion.

Allows msnitoring of
instantaneous flash of
btood after venipuncture
confirming correct
catheter placement.

Catheter Tip
lMetl farmad cafhefer tip
provides an ultra-smooth
penefration, redsced
eafhefer peel baak
and /ess pain and
trauma to patient.

14G

16G

18G

20G

22G

24G

?6G

QatheterTabp.
Flexible and biocomPatible
material ensures long hours
comfort and safefy. Thin wall
a//ows maximum flow rate,
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Wins
Flexible and foldable wings
for easy gripping and safe
fixing
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